RGBW RECESSED VERTICAL MOUNTSculpt
SCRV
PRODUCT ID NOM. LUMENS/FT CRI COLOR TEMP. (choose one) SHIELDING   LINEAR LENGTH
SCRV Recessed Vertical 1200 1200 lm/ft 90 90 CRI CTRGBW30 RGB+30K White - Color Tuning FL flush* 4 4’
RGBW CTRGBW35 RGB+35K White - Color Tuning 0.5M 0.5" StepLens, lum. end cap* 5 5’
CTRGBW40 RGB+40K White - Color Tuning 0.5P 0.5" StepLens, opaque end cap* 8 8’
2M 2" StepLens, lum. end cap* 12 12’
2P 2" StepLens, opaque end cap* S(L) System Run

1 / 6 FILE NAME:SCRV-RGBW.SPEC
November 18, 2025 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
Ordering Guide
13/4”11/2”
3”
1/2”
1 1/2”
1
 7/8”
1
 1/2”
Notes
Type
Project
LENS NOMINAL LUMEN OUTPUT INPUT WATTS* EFFICACY
FL 1050 lm/ft 16.4 W/ft 64 lm/W
0.5M/0.5G 1100 lm/ft 16.4 W/ft 67 lm/W
2M / 2G 1200 lm/ft 16.4 W/ft 73 lm/W
Please consult factory for custom lumen output and wattage.
PERFORMANCE PER LINEAR FOOT
RGBW RECESSED VERTICAL MOUNTSculpt
CONSTRUCTION
Housing Extruded aluminum (0.080'' nominal) up to
End Cap Die cast aluminum
Interior Brackets Die formed sheet steel (20 gauge)
Lenses Extruded acrylic (0.060'' nominal) - injection
moulded
Hanger Die cast aluminum
Suspension Sliding aircraft cable along product length
Cable Grips Quick connecting / release
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 6 FILE NAME:SCRV-RGBW.SPEC
November 18, 2025 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
WEIGHT
Recessed Vertical 4 ft 	 8 lbs / 3.6 kg
Recessed Vertical 8 ft 	 16 lbs / 7.3 kg
Recessed Vertical 12 ft 	 24 lbs / 10.9 kg
SCULPT linear systems, with the use of a strong profile, allow for
a nearly hair thin connection system of continuous runs.
Lengths of 4', 8', 12' as well as custom lengths are available.
Runs of SCULPT that are greater than 12' in length are
designated as systems (S#). This means that the run is
comprised of a combination of 4', 8' and/or 12' sections to
be assembled on site using our joining system. For more
information on systems and joining.
SYSTEM (S#)
FINISH
Powder coated and custom finishes are also available.
In order to allow very long runs of SCULPT luminaires, Axis has
developed an effective joining system.
Special care has been taken to maximize the performance of the
joiner for each SCULPT option.
NOTE: Mount each
system segment
individually.
Do not assemble
system prior to
mounting.
Allow a minimum of 6" between end of long runs and vertical wall
JOINERS
APPROVALS
Certified to UL and CSA standards
Suitable for damp locations.
IC Rated (Insulated ceiling)
Limited 5-year warranty is available. Warranty is valid
provided luminaires are installed and used according to